Powerstax plc    T: +44 (0) 1252 407800    F: +44 (0) 1252 407810   E: sales@powerstaxplc.com    www.powerstaxplc.com
PXS-28XXD-30H  Dual Output Series
High Reliability DC-DC Converters
DESCRIPTION：
The  dual output series module, which adopts Thick-Film microcircuit technology, is a kind of perfect converter with
high reliability necessary for some applications such as industry and military. The output voltage is ±12V or ±15V. The
output power is 30W. The switching frequency is fixed at 265 KHz to minimize noise. The input filter circuit is designed
to reduce the electro- magnetic interference. The typical input voltage is 28 VDC, and the ranges from 16 VDC to 40
VDC. The PXS-28XXD-30H series also provides some control functions such as synchronization, shut down, and
over-current and short circuit protection.n.
BLOCK DIAGRAM：
  EMI Filter
  Power
transfer
Rectifier
& filter
 Over current
/short circuit
  protection
   PWM
controller
 Isolation
& sampling
+Vin
-Vin
INH
+VO
GND
-VO
SYN
 High reliability，small size
 High power density：31W/in3
 Input voltage range：16VDC to 40VDC
 Output power： 30W
 Inhibit and synchronization functions
 Fully isolated
 In photoelectric isolation
 Output over current /short circuit
protection
 DIP metal sealed
Powerstax plc    T: +44 (0) 1252 407800    F: +44 (0) 1252 407810   E: sales@powerstaxplc.com    www.powerstaxplc.com
PXS-28XXD-30H Dual Output Series
High Reliability DC-DC Converters
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Weight：≤53g                               Volume：18.6cm3
Encapsulation：Seam Seal                   Shell Material：Cold Rolled Steel
Package style：Two kinds of form (Standard and Tabbed) for customers to choose (I/E)
Standard form：
T form (Tabbed)：
Exceeding absolute maximum ratings may cause permanent damage and may reduce reliability. Information and specifications contained in
this data sheet are believed to be correct at the time of publication. However, Powerstax accept no responsibility for consequences arising from
printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice.